AGENDA

HIT Policy Committee

Meaningful Use Workgroup
Thursday, November 21, 2013, 9:00 a.m. — 11:00 a.m. Eastern

9:00 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

10:55 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
— Michelle Consolazio, Office of the National Coordinator

Meeting Objective: Review Stage 3 recommendations presentation to HITPC

Review of Agenda
— Paul Tang, Chair

— George Hripcsak, Co-Chair

Review of Stage 3 Objectives

Public Comment

Adjourn



